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HM/NIA

ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220

FHANEAO

29/09/2024 ZQrPA®QOY
29/09/2024 MIMOYPNAZIOY KA.
29/09/2024 AHM.BIKEAAZ
29/09/2024 TEPAKA KA.
29/09/2024 METZ A
29/09/2024 MEAIZZIQN KA.B“(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY) 21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - AO MEYKHZ

HM/NIA

06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024

HM/NIA

rHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ
MEYKHZ B
M.MAMAAAKHZ

N. MEPKIZAZ

1o N'YMN.KOPQIMIOY
AT .NIKOAAQY TAA.

FHAOEAO

13/10/2024 ZQIPA®OY
13/10/2024 MIOYPNAZIOY KA.
13/10/2024 AHM.BIKEAAZ
13/10/2024 METZ A
13/10/2024 T'EPAKA KA.
13/10/2024 MEAIZZIQN KA.B“(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY) 21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQON (U23) - 'z MPOMHOEAZX

HM/NIA

20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024

rHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ
MEYKHZ B
M.MAMNAAAKHZ

Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

A' KATHIOPIA TYNAIKQN

QPA

18:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
20:30
21:30

QPA

18:15
19:15
19:30

In ATQONIXZTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z

17:00 E.0.A.0.Z. - I’ MPOMHOEAZ

18:00 MkAO AMIANA - Z.A.O.N.

18:15 AEN KH®IZIAZ - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ
20:00 KPONOZX AO - AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY

20:00 AO MATKPATIOY - ®0 TOYOAZ

2n ATQNIZTIKH

ATrQNAZ

Z.A.O.N. - AEN KHO®IZIAZ

AO MEYKHZ - KPONOZ AO

'z MPOMHOEAZX - AO MATKPATIOY

®0 TOYDAZ - KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY - MKAO AMIANA

AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ -E.0.A.0.Z.

3n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z

17:00 E.0.A.0.Z. - AEN KHOIZIAZ

18:00 MkAO AMIANA - AO MEYKHZ

18:15 Z.A.O.N. - AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY

20:00 AO MATKPATIOY - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ
20:00 KPONOZ AO - ®0 TOYOAZ

4n ATQONIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AEN KHOIZIAZ - AO NMATKPATIOY

AO MEYKHZX - AZ AEQN KOPQIIOY
'z MPOMHOEAZ - KPONOZ AO

ZKOP
61 - 36
68 - 41
62 - 49
77 - 47
38-77
41 - 34

ZKOP
45 - 54
42 - 57
58 - 31
47 - 60
36-83
31-68

ZKOP
51-38
59 -22
72 -52
42 - 59
62 -44
36 - 49

ZKOP
67 - 40
46 - 41
42 - 46



HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA ArQNA:
KY 20/10/2024 N. MEPKIZAZ 19:30 ®O TOY®AS - TIKAO AMIAAA
KY 20/10/2024 ZQIPA®OY 21:30 E.®.A.0.Z -Z.A.O.N.
KY 20/10/2024 AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.  21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ - KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
5n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA  THMEAO QPA ATFQNAZ
SA 26/10/2024 MEAIZZION KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY) 16:15 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - AEN KHOIZIAZ
KY 27/10/2024 MIMOYPNAZIOY KA. 18:00 MKAO AMIAAA - [’ MIPOMHOEAS
KY 27/10/2024 AHM.BIKEAAS 18:15 Z.A.O.N. - AO MEYKHS
KY 27/10/2024 METS A 20:00 AO MATKPATIOY -E.0.A.0.Z.
KY 27/10/2024 FEPAKA KA. 20:00 KPONO3 AO - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHE
KY 27/10/2024 1o F'YMN.KOPQMIOY 20:30 AZ AEQN KOPQMIOY - ®O TOY®AS
6n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ArQNA:
KY 03/11/2024 AHM.BIKEAAS 18:15 AEN KHOIZIAS - KPONO3Z AO
KY 03/11/2024 N.MEPKIZAZ 19:30 ®O TOY®AS - AO MEYKHS
KY 03/11/2024 M.MAMAAAKHS 19:30 I3 MPOMHOEAS - AX AEQN KOPQMIOY
KY 03/11/2024 MET: A 20:00 AO MATKPATIOY -Z.A.O.N.
KY 03/11/2024 ZQrPAGOY 21:30 E.®.A.0.Z - KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
KY 03/11/2024 AI.NIKOAAOY MAA.  21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHE - MKAO AMIAAA
7n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA  THMEAO QPA ATQNAZ
SA 09/11/2024 MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY) 19:30 KAO MEAIZZION (U23) - AO MATKPATIOY
KY 10/11/2024 MMOYPNAZIOY KA. 18:00 MKAO AMIAAA - AEN KHOIZIAS
KY 10/11/2024 AHM.BIKEAAS 18:15 Z.A.O.N. - ®0 TOYOAS
KY 10/11/2024 MEYKHZ B 19:15 AO MEYKHS - [’ MPOMHOEAS
KY 10/11/2024 FEPAKA KA. 20:00 KPONOZ AO -E.0.A.0.Z

KY 10/11/2024 1o 'YMN.KOPQIIOY

20:30 AX AEQN KOPQMIOY - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ

8n AFQNIZTIKH

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM/NIA rHNEAO

17/11/2024 ZQIrPA®QY

17/11/2024 AHM.BIKEAAX

17/11/2024 M.MAMNAAAKHZ

17/11/2024 METZ A

17/11/2024 AT .NIKOAAOQOY MMAA.

17/11/2024 MEAIZZIQN KA.B“(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

QPA ArQNA:z

17:00 E.®.A.0.Z. - MKAO AMIANA
18:15 AEN KHOIZIAX - AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY
19:30 'z MPOMHOEAX - ®0 TOYPAZ

20:00 AO MNATKPATIOY - KPONOZX AO

21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ - AO MEYKHZ
21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - Z.A.O.N.

On AFrQNIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA
KY 24/11/2024
KY 24/11/2024

FHNMEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ
MIMOYPNAZIOY KA.

QPA ArQNA:z
18:15 Z.A.O.N.
19:00 MKAO AMIANA

- 'Z NMPOMHOEAZ
- AO MATKPATIOY

ZKOP
36 -50
63 -35
54 - 65

ZKOP
37 -48
62 -51
47 - 30
33-82
66 - 44
32-56

ZKOP
48 - 54
35-28
64 - 30
33-51
62 - 50
49 - 62

ZKOP
91-35
64 - 44
59 - 56
27 - 57
65 -63
54 - 55

ZKOP
43 - 57
65 - 33
45 - 48
50-73
52 -32
51-60

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
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HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNAz
24/11/2024  N. MNEPKIZAX 19:30 ®O TOYOAX - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ
24/11/2024 TIEYKHZ B 19:30 AO MEYKHZX - AEN KHOIZIAZ
24/11/2024  TEPAKA KA. 20:00 KPONOZ AO - KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
24/11/2024 1o N'YMN.KOPQIIOY 20:30 AX AEQN KOPQMIOY -E.®.A.0.Z.

10n ATQNIXZTIKH
HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA AIQNAZz
01/12/2024 MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY) 15:45 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - [TKAO AMIAANA
01/12/2024 AHM.BIKEAAZ 18:15 AEN KHO®IZIAZ - ®0 TOYOAZ
01/12/2024 METZ A 20:00 AO MATKPATIOY - AZ AEQN KOPQIIOY
01/12/2024 TEPAKA KA. 20:00 KPONOZ AO - Z.A.O.N.

01/12/2024 AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.
01/12/2024 ZQIPA®OY

HM/NIA rHNEAO
08/12/2024  MITOYPNAZIOY KA.
08/12/2024 AHM.BIKEAAZ
08/12/2024  M.TTAMAAAKHZ
08/12/2024  N. MEPKIZAX
08/12/2024 TEYKHZ B
08/12/2024 1o N'YMN.KOPQIIOY
HM/NIA FHNEAO
15/12/2024 AHM.BIKEAAZ
15/12/2024 TEYKHZ B
15/12/2024 M.MAMAAAKHZ
15/12/2024  N. MEPKIZAX
15/12/2024 1o N'YMN.KOPQMIOY
15/12/2024  AT.NIKOAAOY MAA.
HM/NIA rHNEAO

22/12/2024 MITOYPNAZIOY KA.

22/12/2024 AHM.BIKEAAZX
22/12/2024 METZ A
22/12/2024 TEPAKA KA.
22/12/2024 ZQIrPA®OY

OPA

18:00
18:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:30

QPA

18:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
20:30
21:30

21:30 AO ATl.NIKOAAOY NAAAHNHZ - Tz NMPOMHOEAZ

21:30 E.0.A.0.Z.

- AO MEYKHZ

11ln ATQNIXTIKH

ArQNAz

MKAO AMIANA
Z.A.O.N.

>~ MPOMHOEAX

®0 TOYPAZ

AO MNEYKHZ

Az AEQN KOPQIIOY

12n ATQNIZTIKH

ArQNAz

Z.A.O.N.

AO MEYKHZ

'~ MPOMHOEAZ

®0 TOYDAZ

AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY

AO AT.NIKOAAOQOY MAAAHNHZ

13n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIQNA:z

- KPONOX AO

- AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ
- AEN KHOIZIAZ

-E.®.A.0.Z

- AO MATKPATIOY

- KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)

- MKAO AMIANA

- KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
-E.0.A.0.2.

- AO MATKPATIOY

- KPONOX AO

- AEN KHOIZIAX

18:00 NMKAO AMIANA
18:15 AEN KHOIZIAX
20:00 AO MATKPATIOY
20:00 KPONOZ AO
21:00 E.®.A.0.Z.

- AZ AEQN KOPQIIOY

- Z.A.O.N.

- N'X MPOMHOEAZX

- AO MEYKHZ

- AO AT.NIKOAAQY TMAAAHNHZ

22/12/2024 MEAIZZIQON KA.B (M.TPIANTA®YAAQY) 21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - O TOYOAZ

HM/NIA
12/01/2025

rHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ

QPA
18:15

14n ATQNIXZTIKH

ArQNAz
AEN KHOIZIAZ

-E.0.A.0.Z.

ZKOP
0-0

o O O
1
o O O

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM HM/NIA

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025

HM HM/NIA
18/01/2025 MMOYPNAZIOY KA.
19/01/2025 AHM.BIKEAAZ
19/01/2025 METZ A

19/01/2025 TEPAKA KA.
19/01/2025 1o N'YMN.KOPQIIOY
19/01/2025 MEAIZZION KA.B“(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY) 21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ

ZA
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM HM/NIA

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025

HM HM/NIA
02/02/2025 MIOYPNAZIOY KA.
02/02/2025 AHM.BIKEAAZ
02/02/2025 MNEYKHX B
02/02/2025 TEPAKA KA.
02/02/2025 1o N'YMN.KOPQMIOY
02/02/2025 MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY) 21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - E.®.A.0.Z.

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM HM/NIA

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025

HM HM/NIA

rHNEAO

MEYKHZ B
M.NAMAAAKHZ

N. NEPKIZAZ

lo N'YMN.KOPQIIOY
Ar.NIKOAAOY TMAA.

rHNEAO

rHNEAO
ZQIrPA®QOY
AHM.BIKEAAZ

N. MEPKIZAZ
MEYKHZ B
M.MAMAAAKHZ
AT.NIKOAAQOY TAA.

rHNEAO

rHNEAO
ZQIrPA®QOY
AHM.BIKEAAZ
M.MAMAAAKHZ

N. MEPKIZAZ

METZ A

AT .NIKOAAOQY TAA.

rHNEAO

OPA

19:15
19:30
19:30
20:30
21:30

OPA

17:00
18:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
21:30

QOPA

17:00
18:15
19:30
19:30
20:00
21:30

QPA

ArQNAz

AO MEYKHZX

'~ MPOMHOEAZ

®0 TOYPAZ

Az AEQN KOPQI1IOY

AO AT'.NIKOAAOY NMAAAHNHZ

15n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZz

17:00 NMKAO AMIANAA
18:15 Z.A.O.N.

20:00 AO MATrKPATIOY
20:00 KPONOZX AO

20:30 AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY

16n ATQNIXTIKH

ATrQNAZz

E.®.A.0.Z.

AEN KHOIZIAX

®0 TOYPAZ

AO MEYKHZ

'z MPOMHOEAZ

AO ATl'.NIKOAAOY NMAAAHNHZ

17n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ATQNAz
18:00 NMKAO AMIANA
18:15 Z.A.O.N.
19:15 AO MEYKHZX
20:00 KPONOX AO

20:30 AZ AEQN KOPQIIIOY

18n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZ

E.®.A.0.Z.

AEN KHOIZIAX

'z MPOMHOEAZ

®0 TOYDAZ

AO TMATKPATIOY

AO ATl'.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ

19n ATQNIXTIKH

ArQNAz

- MKAO AMIANA

- KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
- KPONOZX AO

- Z.A.O.N.

- AO MATKPATIOY

- ®0 TOYOAZ
-E.0.A.0.2Z.

- AEN KHOIZIAZ

- N’ MPOMHOEAZ
- AO MEYKHZ

- AO MATKPATIOY

- KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
- AZ AEQN KOPQIIIoY

- Z.A.O.N.

- MKAO AMIANA

- KPONOZ AO

- AO AT.NIKOAAQOY MAAAHNHZ
- AO MATKPATIOY

- ®0 TOYOAZ

- AEN KHOIZIAX

- F’X MPOMHOEAZ

- KPONOZX AO

- MKAO AMIANA

- AO MEYKHZ

- Z.A.O.N.

- KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)
- AZ AEQN KOPQIMIOY

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
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HM
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KY
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KY
KY
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16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025

HM/NIA

23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025

HM/NIA

09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025

HM/NIA

16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025

MIOYPNAZIOY KA.
AHM.BIKEAAZ
NEYKHZ B

N. MEPKIZAZ
MEPAKA KA.

1o N'YMN.KOPQIIOY

FHNEAO
ZOrPA®QOY
AHM.BIKEAAZ
M.MAMAAAKHZ
METZ A
AT.NIKOAAOQY TTAA.

MEAIZZIQON KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAOY)

rHNEAO
MIOYPNAZIOY KA.
AHM.BIKEAAZ
MEYKHX B
M.MAMAAAKHZ

N. MEPKIZAZ

1o N'YMN.KOPQIMIOY

FHMEAO
ZOrPA®QOY
AHM.BIKEAAZ
FEPAKA KA.

METZ A

AT .NIKOAAOQY TTAA.

MEAIZZION KA.B'(M.TPIANTAD®YAAOY)

18:00
18:15
19:15
19:30
20:00
20:30

QPA

18:00
18:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
20:30

MKAO AMIANA -E.0.A.0.Z.

Z.A.O.N. - KAO MEAIZZIQON (U23)

AO MEYKHZX - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ
®0 TOYPAZ - ' MPOMHOEAX

KPONOZz AO - AO MATKPATIOY

A% AEQN KOPQI1IOY - AEN KHOIZIAZ

20n ATOQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz
17:00 E.®.A.0.Z.

18:15 AEN KH®IZIAZ - AO MEYKHZ
19:30 'z MPOMHGEAZ - Z.A.O.N.
20:00 AO MATKPATIOY - MKAO AMIANA

21:30 AO ATl.NIKONAOY MAAAHNHZ - @O TOYOAX
21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23) - KPONOX AO

21n ATONIXZTIKH

ArQNAz

MKAO AMIANA - KAO MEAIZZIQON (U23)
Z.A.O.N. - KPONOZX AO

AO MEYKHZX -E.®.A.0.Z

'~ MPOMHOEAZX - AO AT.NIKOAAOY MAAAHNHZ
®0 TOYDAZ - AEN KHOIZIAZ

AZ AEQN KOPQIIOY - AO MATKPATIOY

22n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz
17:00 E.®.A.0.Z.
18:15 AEN KH®IZIAZ
20:00 KPONOZ AO
20:00 AO MATKPATIOY - AO MEYKHZ
21:30 AO AT.NIKOAAOY MNAAAHNHY - Z.A.O.N.
21:30 KAO MEAIZZIQN (U23)

- ®0 TOYOAZ

- AZ AEQN KOPQIIOY

- ' MPOMHOEAZ
- MKAO AMIANA

- AZ AEQN KOPQITIOY

o O O O O o
1
o O O O o o

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



